Bulletin “CF”
Stoddard
Silencers
Stoddard Silencers of Canada Inc.
491 Brimley Rd. Unit 1, Scarborough, Ontario Canada M1J 1A4
Telephone (416) 291-4390 •  FAX (416) 291-4791
E-Mail - info@stoddardsilencers.com
Web page - www.stoddardsilencers.com

F
 W
A
T
E
R
2.0
1.0
.50
.25
.10
.25 .50 1.0 2.5 5.0 10 25 50 100
Weight
Model A B C Plain Ends Flanged Ends
C24-8 8 14 31 55 80
C24-10 10 16 35 70 100
C24-12 12 18 39 100 140
C24-14 14 20 39 115 175
C24-16 16 22 47 185 260
C24-18 18 24 47 205 280
C24-20 20 26 49 1/2 245 355
C24-22 22 28 55 1/2 330 445
C24-24 24 30 55 1/2 385 520
C24-26 26 30 61 425 575
C24-28 28 36 63 1/2 595 760
C24-30 30 36 62 600 780
C24-36 36 42 80 895 1230
C24-42 42 48 83 1435 1850
C24-48 48 54 89 1/2 1815 2305
C24-54 54 60 96 2215 2920
C24-60 60 66 108 1/2 2695 3525
Fan Silencers
Application
Silencing of intake and discharge of blower fans in high pressure – high velocity duct sys-
tems and material handling systems.